
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

33-103. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Interaction of Plasma With Surface in Fusion Installations  FP  A14-202
Wed, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation of Quantum Processes in Solids  FKS  A14-201

 Degtyarenko N.N.
Tue, 18 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Hot Plasma and Controlled Fusion  B13-203  Pustovitov V.D., Kurnaev V.A.
Thu, 20 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Physics Seminar in English  B13-203  Pisarev A.A.
Tue, 25 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Hot Plasma and Controlled Fusion  B13-203  Kurnaev V.A., Pustovitov V.D.
Wed, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Modern Trends in Physics: Plasma Physics and Fusion  S12-104  Gutorov K.M.
Fri, 19 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Trends in Physics: Plasma Physics and Fusion  S12-104

 Gutorov K.M.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Plasma Physics  S13-001  Kirko D.L.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English Language: Scientific and Technical Translation  B14-202  Pikuz S.A.,

Pisarev A.A.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Methods of Plasma Diagnostics  M16-205  Zimin A.M.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Plasma Theory  M16-205  Marenkov E.D.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Low Temperature Plasma Physics: Electronics  B14-202  Gasparyan Y.M.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Physics  S14-001  Tsvetkov I.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Physics  S13-001  Kirko D.L.
Thu, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Plasma Technologies  A14-202
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Theory  M16-205  Marenkov E.D.
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Plasma Physics  A14-202
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Physics in Medicine  M16-301  Sarantsev S.A., Savyolov A.S.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Plasma Diagnostics  M16-205  Zimin A.M.


